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2026 Draft Budget Report
One Mahurangi Business Association Incorporated
For the year ended 30 June 2026

2026 BUDGET -
FULL YEAR

One Mahurangi General Operations
Income

206 - BID Income 143,500

Membership Subscriptions 5,500

200 - Sponsorship 95,000
Total Income 244,000

Other Income
274 - Interest Income 500
Total Other Income 500

Expenses
285 - ACC 400

287 - Accounting fees 5,166

289 - Advertising & Marketing 11,000

288 - Auditors Fees 3,400

300 - Bad Debts 500

Bank & Paypal Fees 600

303 - BID Area Extension Cost 5,000

304 - CBD Revitalisation 1,000

308 - Cleaning 250

313 - Website Support 3,000

315 - Conference Expenses 200

477 - Depreciation as per schedule 1,300

327 - Entertainment 500

Event Costs 4,000

335 - General Expenses 250

336 - Gifts - clients 250

340 - Insurance 1,100

351 - Minor Asset 400

431 - Printing, Stamps & Stationery 1,500

450 - Repairs and Maintenance 1,000

463 - Staff Training 300

Secretarial, Admin & Managers Costs 161,595

462 - Subscriptions 2,000

464 - Telephone & Internet 480

469 - Staff Expenses 400

470 - Staff Christmas 600
Total Expenses 206,191

Total One Mahurangi General Operations 38,309

Information Centre
Income
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100 - Billboard & Brochure Revenue 7,000

102 - Bus Revenue 3,500

104 - InfoC - Booking Fees 100

106 - Retail Sales 3,500

108 - Voucher Sales 500
Total Income 14,600

Info Centre Costs
150 - Computer Expenses 1,200

163 - Bank fees & Eftpos rental 250

152 - Bus Expenses 3,200

151 - Printing & General Costs 2,500

158 - Retail Cost 2,000

165 - Subscriptions & Telephone 3,000

156 - Voucher Cost 400

161 - Wages & Salaries 40,000
Total Info Centre Costs 52,550

Total Information Centre (37,950)

Net Surplus (Loss) 359


